
 
 
 
 
 
 

DOON UNIVERSITY 
 

Mothrowala Road, Kedarpur, PO Defence Colony, Dehradun-248012 
 
 
 

E-TENDER FOR HOUSE-KEEPING CUM GARDENING SERVICES 
 
 
 

E-Tender No. E-02/Housekeeping & Gardening /DU-

2023 dated 31.05.2023 

Start Date for downloading of tender documents   31.05.2023 

Last Date & Time of submission 14.06.2023 (Up to 2:00 PM) 

Date & Time of opening of Technical bids 14.06.2023 (At 3:00 PM) 

EMD Amount 
Rs. 90,000.00 (Rupees ninety thousand 

only) 

Tender fee  Rs. 1000.00 
 
 
 


